
List of HoloKnights 1988 - 09/2018

Nr. Year Name knighted by Location Title e-mail Remark

1 1988 Werner Jüptner Hans Rottenkolber Gran Canaria Werner of Bremen werner-jueptner@t-online.de Grand Master retired

2 1989 Volker Kempe Sir Werner Berlin Volker der Berliner volkerkempe@chello.at

3 1992 Rich Pryputniewicz Sir Volker Worcester Rich of Massachusetts rich.pryputniewi@gmail.com

4 1993 Paul Smigielski Sir Rich Bremen Paul d´Alsace smigielski@wanadoo.fr

5 1995 Jim Trolinger Sir Paul San Diego Jim of Califormia jtrolinger@metrolaserinc.com

6 1997 Ole Lokberg Sir Jim Bremen Ole from Norway ole.lokberg@ntnu.no

7 1999 Mitsuo Takeda Sir Ole Pultusk Mitsuo of Tokyo takeda@opt.utsunomiya-u.ac.jp

8 2000 Malgorzata Kujawinska Sir Mitsuo San Diego Malgorzata of Warsaw m.kujawinska@mchtr.pw.edu.pl

9 2001 Wolfgang Osten Lady Malgosia Balatonfüred Wolfgang of Berlin osten@ito.uni-stuttgart.de

10 2001 Pierre Boone Sir Wolfgang Bremen Pierre of Gent died 2010

11 2002 Ichirou Yamaguchi Sir Pierre Seattle Ichirou of Wako ichiyama1115@yahoo.co.jp

12 2004 Anand Asundi Sir Ichirou Bari Anand of Singapore masundi@ntu.edu.sg

13 2005 Armando Albertazzi Sir Anand Merida Armando of Santa Catarina albertazzi@labmetro.ufsc.br

14 2005 Rajpal Sirohi Sir Armando Stuttgart Rajpal of Delhi rs_sirohi@yahoo.co.in

15 2006 Vladimir Markow Sir Rajpal Nimes Vladimir of Kiev
16 2008 Charles Vest Sir Vladimir Springfield Charles of Washington died 12.12.13

17 2009 Nadya Reingand Sir Charles Maulbronn Nadya of St. Petersburg reingand@yahoo.com

18 2010 Fernando Mendoza Lady Nadya Florianopolis Fernando of Leon fmendoza@cio.mx

19 2012 Toyohiko Yatagai Sir Fernando Utsunomiya Toyohiko of Utsunomiya yatagai@cc.utsunomiya-u.ac.jp

20 2012 Cristina Trillo Yanez Sir Toyohiko Vigo Cristina of Vigo mctrillo@uvigo.es

21 2013 Jim Wyant Lady Cristina Ludwigsburg Jim of Arizona jcwyant@optics.arizona.edu

22 2014 Byoungho Lee Sir Jim Seattle Byoungho of Seoul byoungho@snu.ac.kr
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23 2015 Pietro Ferraro Sir Byoungho Munich Pietro di Napoli pietro.ferraro@cnr.it

24 2016 Peter de Groot Cavaliere Pietro Heidelberg Peter from Middlefield peter.degroot@ametek.com

25 2017 Guohai Situ Sir Peter Hohenbeilstein Guohai of Shanghai ghsitu@siom.ac.cn

26 2017 Eugene Arthurs Sir Jim Hohenbeilstein Eugene of Belfast eugene@spie.org

27 2018 Pascal Picart Sir Guohai Janow Podlaski Pascal of Le Mans Pascal.Picart@univ-lemans.fr
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Grand Master retired


